WINNEBAGO COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION, INC.

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Applicants must be residents of Winnebago County, Illinois. The Winnebago County Fair Association, Inc. must receive membership fee of \$100.00 before application will be voted on. Memberships are non-refundable and non-transferable and shall cease upon the death of said member.

It is the responsibility of the member to provide the Winnebago County Fair Association, Inc. with a current mailing address. Members that have been unreachable for two years will go into an inactive status.

The current Winnebago County Fair Association, Inc. Board of Directors elects new members during their April and November monthly meeting.

Members must be eighteen (18) years old to attend and vote at the Annual Meeting of the Winnebago County Fair Association, Inc.

Return bottom portion with payment.			
Date:	Office Use	e Only:	
Name:			
Last	First	M.I.	
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Date of Birth:	S.S. #:		